BTP585Z series   https://www.lexibook.com/doc/btp585z/btp585z_1.pdf Ver.2 0240314
BTP585Z
Objet de la déclaration / Object of the declaration / Objeto de la declaración / Objeto da declaração /
Objeto da declaração / Gegenstand der Erklärung / Voorwerp van de verklaring / Przedmiot deklaracji /
Predmet vyhlásenia / Erklæringens genstand / Αντικείμενο της δήλωσης / Bildirimin amacı / Obiectul
declarației / Deklaracijos objektas / Předmět prohlášení / A nyilatkozat tárgya / Predmet izjave / Предмет
на декларацията / Föremål för försäkran:
BTP585Z

Bluetooth: 2402 – 2480 MHz; FM: 87.5 – 108 MHz 91940 Les Ulis
Transmission Power: 0.47 dBm / -3.26dBm France
Type designation: BTP585Z
This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.
The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonisation
legislation:
Directive 2011/65/EU RoHS
Directive 2014/53/EU RED
EN 50581:2012 EN 61000-3-2:2019
ETSI EN 300 328 V2.2.2 EN 61000-3-3:2013/A1:2019
ETSI EN 303 345-1 V1.1.1 EN55035:2017
Draft ETSI EN 303 345-3 V1.1.0 EN 62479:2010
ETSI EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 EN 62471:2008
Draft ETSI EN 301 489-17 V3.2.2 EN 62368-1:2014+A11:2017
EN55032:2015/AC:2016-07
Where applicable, the notified body TIMCO ENGINEERING, INC, 1177 performed having reviewed and
examined TCF and issued the EU-type examination certificate: 1177-200133
IEC 63000:2016+Amd1:2022 EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019/A1:2021
ETSI EN 300 328 V2.2.2 EN 61000-3-3:2013/A1:2019
ETSI EN 303 345-1 V1.1.1 EN 55035:2017/A11:2020
ETSI EN 303 345-3 V1.1.1 EN 62479:2010
ETSI EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 EN 50663:2017
ETSI EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4 EN IEC 62368-1:2020+A11:2020
EN55032:2015/A11:2020
Where applicable, the notified body MiCOM Labs Inc., 2280 performed having reviewed and examined
TCF and issued the EU-type examination certificate: AGCC2884-EU.
Signed for and on behalf of:
Yiu Wai Man
Product Development Manager
14/06/2023 (Hong Kong)
En
glish
BTP585Z series   https://www.lexibook.com/doc/btp585z/btp585z_1.pdf Ver.2 0240314
DECLARACIÓN UE DE CONFORMIDAD
Tipo de producto: Altavoz Bluetooth Portatil Lexibook® S.A.
Gama de frecuencias:  Bât 11., 6 avenue des Andes
Bluetooth: 2402 – 2480 MHz; FM: 87.5 – 108 MHz 91940 Les Ulis
Potencia de trasmissión: 0.47 dBm / -3.26dBm France
Designación de tipo: BTP585Z
La presente declaración de conformidad se expide bajo la exclusiva responsabilidad del fabricante.
El objeto de la declaración descrito anteriormente es conforme con la legislación de armonización
pertinente de la Unión:
Directiva 2011/65/EU RoHS
Directiva 2014/53/EU RED
EN 50581:2012 EN 61000-3-2:2019
ETSI EN 300 328 V2.2.2 EN 61000-3-3:2013/A1:2019
ETSI EN 303 345-1 V1.1.1 EN55035:2017
Draft ETSI EN 303 345-3 V1.1.0 EN 62479:2010
ETSI EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 EN 62471:2008
Draft ETSI EN 301 489-17 V3.2.2 EN 62368-1:2014+A11:2017
EN55032:2015/AC:2016-07
Cuando proceda: El organismo notificado TIMCO ENGINEERING, INC, 1177 estudió y examinó TCF y
ha expedido el certificado de examen UE de tipo: 1177-200133.
IEC 63000:2016+Amd1:2022 EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019/A1:2021
ETSI EN 300 328 V2.2.2 EN 61000-3-3:2013/A1:2019
ETSI EN 303 345-1 V1.1.1 EN 55035:2017/A11:2020
ETSI EN 303 345-3 V1.1.1 EN 62479:2010
ETSI EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 EN 50663:2017
ETSI EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4 EN IEC 62368-1:2020+A11:2020
EN55032:2015/A11:2020
Cuando proceda: El organismo notificado MiCOM Labs Inc., 2280 estudió y examinó TCF y ha expedido